## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov		Annual Report Online Filing			ARP
Company:EAST KENTUCKY DREAM CENTER, INC.Company ID:1014155State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:3/12/2018 12:00:00 AMDate filed:6/5/2019 2:34:48 PMFee:\$15.00					
Principal Office					
71 SCOTT ADDITION COURT PIKEVILLE, KY 41501					
Registered Agent Name/Address					
RICHARD HOLME 71 SCOTT ADDIT PIKEVILLE, KY 41	S ION COURT			UC	
Current Officers					
President	Richard Wilton H	olmes 71 Scot	t Addition Court Pikeville	, KY 41501	
Directors	SY2				
Director	Shane Hall		2662 Pikeville, KY 4150		
Director	Rachel Dotson		346 Upper Chloe Road Pikeville, KY 41501		
Director Director	Judi Casalino Richard Holmes		28 Tom's Creek Road Ivel, Kentucky 41642 71 Scott Addition Court Pikeville, KY 41501		
Business size: Business type:		mall ther			
Signatures					
Signature		ard Holmes			
Title	Pres	ident			